ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
Article Number: 20140217/01
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HARDWARE LIST

) Bolt M8 x 90 8 pcCs

Bolt M6 x 35 4 pcs

Vis M6 x 50 20 pes

Vis M6 x 25 32 pcs

Rondelle M§ 8 pcs

Allen Key 2 pcs
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SkyBed |3

Vis M6 x 50

20 pcs
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Bolt M6 x 35 | 4 pcs
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SkyBed I @D | BoltM8x90 | 8pcs
S Rondelle M8 | 8 pcs
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Remove the square parts from the path frames.
Place the path frames inside the canopy.
Then reassemble them.
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SkyBed

Vis M6 x 25

32 pcs
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SkyBed
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FINISH
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